Finncup 2020 - Team Results 2020-08-01

Team Results - PCC

Team
Place
1

2

3

Points
1725.7723

1371.6937

1331.4822

Name
VS-VA PCC

JUuRY PCC

HVA PCC

Team Results - Production

Team
Place
1

Points
1584.4115

1460.4985

1329.1432

1262.4436

1253.1903

943.3559

Name
VS-VA Produ

Team HAUR Pro 1

PAS-2

Team HAUR Pro 2

LESS

Team HAUR Pro 5

Competitor
Points
691,5002
517,5996
516,6725

* 476,5514

498,5760
454,5972
418,5205

604,9194
386,5011
340,0617

Competitor
Points
636,8517
477,7026
469,8572

* 417,2046

514,4642
506,5420
439,4923
*439,1637

453,7767
452,8732
422,4933
*417,9400

495,4237
394,8741
372,1458
*261,0162

436,2970
410,5806
406,3127

443,4361

Name

Peltokoski, Raine
Nummelin, Thomas
Ylinen, Mika
Kivisaari, Tomi

Nybonn, Markus
Hirvonen, Tuomas
Asplund, Jarkko

Salin, Hannu
Juhola, Heikki
Napari, Hannu

Name

Blom, Esa
Maunula, Hannu
Lehtikevari, Pasi
carp, jerry

Phancharoen, Sanyalak
Hakanen, Jere
Hakkarainen, Mikael
Veijalainen, Kimmo

Bjorklof, Robert
Kalinen, Riku
Hyttinen, Anni
Konttinen, Timo

Ageev, Sergey
Tamelander, Niclas
Immonen, Juha
Kauhanen, Janne

Nupponen, Juuso
Rekola, Henri
Yli-Kankahila, Jarno

Kinnunen, Petri



7

8

872.6005

824.1690

Team HAUR Pro 4

Team HAUR Pro 3

Team Results - Production Optics

Team
Place
1

2

Points

Name

1055.4459 VSVA POPTICS

941.1520

Team HAUR Pro Optics

Team Results - Production Optics Light

Team
Place
1

Points
367.3492

Name
Team HAUR Pro Optics

Team Results - Standard

Team
Place
1

Points

Name

1593.4344 Lasa Standard

1156.4615 Team HAUR Std 1

1000.7358 Team HAUR Std 2

769.3433

Team HAUR Std 4

260,2440
239,6758

346,4719
275,5686
250,5600

356,5240
244,0599
223,5851

Competitor

Points
593,7078
461,7381

556,0923
385,0597

Competitor

Points
367,3492

Competitor

Points

620,5217
599,0304
373,8823

*238,3734

396,8713
389,6559
369,9343
*0,0000

391,8168
306,1904
302,7286

*287,1647

299,0986
264,0345

Keranen, llmari
Suokas, Samuli

Veijalainen, Hannu
Sormunen, Teemu
Volkava, Alena

Hietanen, Lauri
Egorov, Vyacheslav
Hietanen, Mikko

Name
Laine, Esa
Bergstrom, Nina

Kivisto, Kari
Tuoriniemi, Tero

Name
Hynninen, Jouni

Name

Kuisma, Mikko
Pennanen, Pasi
Vaittiniemi, Timo
Suikki, Timo

Hyvatti, Jaakko
Peltonen, Aki
Pehkonen, Jouni
(DQ) Saikkonen, Panu

Rissanen, Niko
Hokkanen, Tero
Riihimaa, Mika
Hirsimaki, Toni

Lehtimaki, Jarmo
Tuura, Seppo



206,2102

5) 621.8592 Team HAUR Std 5 279,9029
173,0973
168,8590

6 604.7018  Team HAUR Std 3 342,1103
262,5915
0,0000

Rytkonen, Toni

Levamaki, Mikko
Aronsson, Hannu
Varonen, Jukka

Lehtinen, Mikko
Valimaki, Juha
Keinanen, Joonas
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